UNOFFICIAL COPY
A

048109
“g:nLq Moore Fee: $26.50

order of Deeds
10:57 AM Pg: 10f2

Dock:
Eugene
Gook County Rec
Date: 04/09/2004

[Space Above this Line for Recording Data]

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
0530507418

Original Loan Amount: $122,062.00
Maodified Loan Amount:

This Assignment of Morigage (*Assignment”) by and between MID AMERICA BANK, fsb., a corporation of the United

States of America g'Assi nor") havin%its pr‘;:cicpal place of business in_ Clarendon Hills, lllinois and
PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAG: '~ INC. of 711 HIGH ST

DES MOINES, IA 50392-0720 ("Assignee”).

NOW, THEREFORE, for value received, the reseipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does
hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto Assignze, the Mortgage dated =~ RUGUST 11, 2003 ,
to MID AMERICA BANK, fsb., recorded in the office ¢i iiie Recorder of Deeds in COOK County,

ILLINOIS ,asdocumentNo. 0 52 ¢ 5 '/ 5 /5 % , for the property legally described as follows:

UNIT C IN BUILDING 13 IN BARTLETT GREEN COMOOMINIUM NO. 5, AS DELINEATED
ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL-LETATE: LOTS 14 THROQUGH 36,
BOTH INCLUSIVE, AND LOT 37 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 27 EET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 2,
ALL IN H.O. STONE AND COMPANY'S TOWN ADDITION TO/BARTLETT, BEING A
SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 35 AND 7THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE TITTR0O PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 25, .1929 AS DOCUMENT
10435526 IN THE VILLAGE OF BARTLETT, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS  (EXCEPTING
THEREFROM LOTS 11 AND 12 OF UNIT 1 IN BARTLETT MANOR SUBDIVISION, BEING A
RESUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SEJTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST QOF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, T4 THE
VILLAGE OF BARTLETT, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS) AND ALSO LOTS 6, 7./ 1J-AND
12 IN UNIT 1 BARTLETT MANOR SUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION IN TLFP
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SQUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RMWNGE
6 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN THE VILLAGE OF BARTLETT, COCK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE
PERRARERTON OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DCCUMENT NUMBER 22445519, AS
EMENDEDKFEOBUELEME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOQIS.

PIN 06353050511051 CiBULA

Which has the address of: 103 DANIEL CT UNIT C, BARTLETT

(street) {city)

ILLINOIS 60103 (herein "Property Address");
{state and zip)

Together with all of the Assignor's right, title and inierest in and to; (a) the Note and other obligations secured
thereby and payable in accordance therewith, and (b) the real estate described therein. The Mortgage and instruments)
secured thereby are delivered herewith to Assignee.

1017 4/98Page 1 of 2

UREV 7/00

o ki s . 08 A 31t a4 st et v, e s e e e e S 2 b o s 1




0410048109 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as the original named mortgagee under said Mortgage, has caused this
Assignment to be executed this l4th  dayof August, 2003.

BY:

Assistant Secretary

ATTEST: _
BY: Yo _%/
Witness
STATE OF ILLINOIS } 88
County of DuPage )

| hereby certify that onthis  14th dayof @ugvst, 2003
before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of lllinois, personally appeared  DEANA BOEHM
Assistant Secretary and BEIDGETT WEATHERLY Witness of MID
AMERICA BANK, fsb., and acknowledged that they signea ard delivered said Assignment of Mortgage as their own free
and voluntary act of said MID AMERICA BANK, fsb., for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

P T R B L

" OE\:ICIHL S..:ML "

y JUDY PETRICIG \ i /
¥ Notary Public, State of llinois %#’j—;‘\ Natary Publi '
. My Commission Exnires 4-17-2004 /‘, ¢ 1 ary Fu ICX
e e - L
This Instrument prepared by: When recorded please return to!
KENNETH KORANDA MID AMERICA BANK, FSB.
1823 CENTRE POINT CIRCLE 1823 CENTRE POINT CIRCLE
P. 0. BOX 3142 P. 0, BOX 3142
NAPERVILLE, IL 60566-7142 NAPERVILLE, Il. 60566-7142

101702 4/98
Page 2 of 2




